
Lic # Lujan Contractor Address City Contact email phone A B C C-61/D Other Certs
452840 Yes A Door company PO Box 403381 Hesperia CA 92340 Shirley Littlefield shirleyl@adoorco.com 760-244-3178 C-61 D-28
1062089 Yes All American Tree Service 5805 Sunnyslope Rd. Phelan CA 92371 Bill Newbiggin AllAmericanTree2005@gmail.com 760-669-6530 C-61/D-49
679866 Yes Allison Mechanical, Inc. 1968 Essex Court Redlands CA 92373 Don Allison office@allison1.net 909-478-5633 B C-20, C-36 HAZ
881824 Yes AMG & Associates, Inc. 26535 Summit Circle Santa Clarita CA 91350 Albert M Giacomazzi estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 661-251-7401 A B
954286 Yes Apex Fire Protection, Inc. 2155 Verdugo Blvd. #220 Montrose CA 91020 Zare Babayan Apexfireinc@yahoo.com 818-957-3400 C-16
542642 Yes Apple Valley Communications, Inc. 21845 Highway 18 Apple Valley CA 92307 Jeff Marek estimating@avcsystems.com 760-247-2668 C-10, C-7
831502 Athletic Field Specialists 3094 E. Shauna Dr. Highland CA 92346 Allen Aragon AllenAragon@aol.com 909-864-2530 C-27
364974 Yes Carpet Club, Inc. 12555 Mariposa Rd. Ste H Victorville CA 92395 Patrick Gorman pwgorman7@gmail.com 760-241-0141 C-15
311456 Yes Century Paving, Inc. 14630 Firestone Blvd. La Mirada CA 90638 Eddie Imperial estimating@paveit.com 714-522-2910 A C-12, C-32
951228 CG Acoustics, Inc. 31100 Busby Road Winchester CA 92596 Christpher Ginter cgacoustics@yahoo.com 951-458-0011 B C-2
864559 Yes Christianbelle Electric, Inc. P.O. Box 402589 Hesperia CA 92340 Shannon Blocker info@christianbelle.com 760-948-3444 B C-10
991066 Yes Climatec, LLC 2851 W. Kathleen Rd. Phoenix AZ 85053 KC Zunga kzuniga@climatec.com 949-474-0955 B C-10, C-20
818650 Yes Color New Co. 22855 Califa St. Woodland Hills CA 91367 Louis Loizu colornewco@yahoo.com 818-884-0856 B C-33
399073 Yes Continental Plumbing, Inc. 11165 Thurston Lane Jurupa Valley CA 91752 Jimmy Crawford jimmy.crawford@continentalplumbing.com 951-360-8309 C-4, C-16, C-34, C-36 HAZ
438394 Yes Cook Coatings Inc. 41680 Enterprise Circle S., Suite C Temecula, CA 92590 Lori Veith cookcoatingsinc@yahoo.com 951-296-2664 B C-2, C-39, C-42 
348038 Yes Cooley Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 401810 Hesperia CA 92340 Benjamin Cooley bcooley@cooleyconstruction.net 760-948-8400 A
1073799 Yes CornerstoneCC 17615 Alder St. Suite A Hesperia CA 92345 Chad Shaules cc@cornerstone.dev 7605035545 A B C-8, C-10, C-12, C-13, C-34 C-61/D56
277127 Yes Covoc Corporation P.O. Box 4233 Fullerton CA 92834 James Condon bids@covoc.com 800-725-3266 C-61 / D52
578004 Yes Dantin Enterprices, Inc. dba All American Fence Erector16653 Walnut St Hesperia CA 92345 Justin Noss justin@aafe.net 760-948-2428 C-13
1089899 Yes Demo & Abate Inc. 22603 La Palma Avenue, Ste. 301 Yorba Linda CA 92887 Jaymin Gandhi bids@demoabate.com / info@demoabate.com 714-483-1534 A B C-21, C-22 ASB/HAZ
824410 Yes EIDIM Group, Inc. dba EIDIM AV Technology 1015 S. Placentia Ave. Fullerton CA 92831 Andrew Bang estimate@eidim.com 562-777-1009 B C-7, C-10, C-33
916095 Yes EKC Enterprises, Inc. 4658 E Weathermaker Ave. Fresno CA 93703 Greg Alavvezos prequal@ekCcorp.com 559-438-0330 C-7,C-10
995598 Yes Enriched Energy Solutions, Inc. 10405 San Sevaine Way Ste C Mira Loma CA 91752 Andrew Roche andrew@goeesi.com 760-403-5017 C-7, C-10
751343 Erickson-Hall Construction Co. 500 Corporate Dr. Escondido CA 92029 Rachael Gonzalez rgonzalez@ericksonhall.com 760-796-7700 A B HAZ
743507 Yes F.E.C. Electric Inc. P.O. Box 77 Redlands CA 92373 Jamie Pruden jamie@fec-electric.com 909-793-0965 A B C-7, C-10
467787 Yes Fix Painting Company 23003 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills CA 91364 Andreas Loizu aloizu@hotmail.com 818-225-0633 B C-33
761887 Franklin Mechanical Systems, Inc. 35607 Carter St. Beaumont CA 92223 Seth Eberhard seth@fmshvac.net 951-845-1000 C-20 
988669 Yes GGG Demolition, Inc. 1439 W Chapman Ave. Ste 178 Orange CA 92868 Silvia Mendoza smendoza@gggdemo.com 714-699-9283 A B C-21, C-22 ASB/HAZ

Ground Penetrating Radar Systems, LLC (GPRS) 1901 Indian Wood Circle Maumee OH 43537 Robert Magana robert.magana@gprsinc.com 213-200-6626
1100837 H and B Heat and Cooling 29673 N.1st Ave. Barstow CA 92311 James Eichler hbheatingandcooling.23@gmail.com 760-256-5651 C-20, C-38
1089682 Yes High Desert Backflow/AAA Action Backflow LLC P.O. Box 401157 Hesperia CA 92308 Cody Ray Jordan aaahdbackflow@yahoo.com 760-954-9212 C-61/D64
444032 Yes High Desert Underground, Inc. 13355 Osage Court Apple Valley CA 92308 office@hdupipeline.com 760-247-8999 A C34
571968 Yes Holtz Corporation P.O. Box 403256 Hesperia CA 92340 David E. Holtz - Presiden holtzcorporation@gmail.com 760-244-3326 B C-8
1003504 Yes Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc. 4938 E. La Palma Ave. Anaheim CA 92807 Shrenik Vora info@idrdemo.com 714-340-3333 A B C-21, C-22 HAZ
1039175 Jergensen Concrete Inc. 9353 Buttemere Rd. Phelan CA 92371 Kyle Jergensen Kylejergensen@outlook.com 760-947-4545 B C-8
536592 Yes Jergensen Construction Inc. 9320 Daisy Rd. Oak Hills CA 92344 Todd Jergensen tjergensen@msn.com 760-947-4545 A B C-8
1043531 Yes JL Custom Painting 14711 Willow St. Hesperia CA 92345 Jesse Lopez Jesselopez590@gmail.com 760-684-3640 C-33
778930 Yes JPI Development Group, Inc. 41205 Golden Gate Circle Murrieta CA 92562 Brad Janikowski estimating@jpidevelopment.com 951-973-7680 A B C-2, C-8, C-16, C-34, C-36
986739 Yes Kerns Inc. A California Corporation 17560 Catalpa St. Hesperia CA 92345 Shelly Bargman-Harwoo estimating@kernscon.com 760-949-8800 A B C-34, C-36
244236 Yes Kitcore Corporation 9959 Glenoaks Blvd. Sun Valley CA 91352 Kent Kitchen kentkitchen@kitcor.com 818-767-4800 C-43

ruby@kitcor.com
1070218 Yes Kord Fire Protection PO Box 57019 Sherman Oaks CA 91413 David Borjas/Liliana ued david@kordfire.com   / liliana@kordfire.com 760-228-3180 B C-10, C-16
1000374 Yes Lopez Bros, Inc. 17525 Eucalyptus St. Ste C Victorville CA 92395 Efrain Lopez efrainlopezLBI@gmail.com 760-669-8983 C-12
866785 Yes Masco & Sons (Anthony Mascaro Sr.) 13641 John Glenn Rd. Suite D  Apple Valley CA 92308 Anthony Mascaro Sr. mascosons@yahoo.com 760-953-0383 C-20
1031037 Yes Mason's Treescape Inc. 13904 Titonka Rd. Apple Valley CA 92307 Joseph Mason masonstreescape@gmail.com 7606943157 C-61 D-49
426696 Yes Mikes Custom Flooring Inc. 1351 W Park Suite 102 Redlands CA 92373 Michael michael@mikescustomflooringinc.com 909-335-0400 C-15
772797 Yes Miller Environmental, Inc. 1130 W Trenton Ave. Orange CA 92867 Sylvia Mendoza smendoza@millerenvironmental.com 714-385-0011 A B C-21, C-22, C-39 C-61/D06 ASB/HAZ
285746 Yes Montgomery Hardware Co. 8777 Lanyard Ct. Rancho Cucamong CA 91730 Caroline Ruzzamenti estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 909-204-4000 B C-28 C-61/D16/D24/D28
931643 Mulvihill Enterprises, Inc. 1239 North Tustin Ave. Anaheim CA 92807 Greg Mulvihill greg@m-e-i.biz 909-208-3554 C-5, C-6, C-28 C-61/D-16, C-61/D28
472436 Yes Moore Flooring Inc. 5497 Vine St. Chino CA 91710 Gabby Patterson mfigabby@earthlink.net 909-628-6111 C-15, C-54
1050564 Yes Next Level HVAC Energy Management 3350 E 7th St. Ste #505 Long Beach CA 90804 Junior Mexia jm@nextlevelems.com 714-519-6216 C-20
462847 Yes Oakview Constructors, Inc. P.O. Box 625 Calimesa CA 92320 Tammy Bernardo tammy@oakviewci.com 909-795-0990 B C-8
1026836 Yes Ondatje Contracting Inc. 393 W. La Cadena Dr. Suite #6 Riverside CA 92501 Erron Ondatje Ondatjecontracting@gmail.com 951-403-9297 B C9, C35, C33
655104 Yes Pacific Industrial Electric 230 North Orange Ave. Brea CA 92821 Natalie Campos natalie@pacificindustrialelectric.com 714-990-9285 A B C-10
276640 Yes Painting & Decor, Inc. 1210 N Jefferson St. Ste K Anaheim CA 92807 John Buchner bidding@paintinganddecor.com 949-888-2565 B C-33
997318 Yes Paralleltek, LLC dba Tangram Technology 9200 Sorensen Ave. Sante Fe Springs CA 90670 Taunia Campbell tcampbell@tangraminteriors.com ???-365-5332 C-7
580133 Yes Parkwest Construction Company P.O. Box 790 Redlands CA 92373 Martin Baker martin@parkwestco.com 909-798-1333 A B C-7, C-10
467234 Yes Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 500 Iowa St. Redlands CA 92373 Estimating Department estimating@procraftci.com 909-790-5222 A B C-2, C-16, C-34, C-36, C-42

888796 Pro-Fab Construstion, Inc. 17907 Taylo Ave. Bloomington CA 92316 Liliana Cid liliana@cidsenterprises.com 909-873-5996 B

C47, C-2, C-5, C-8, C-13, C-15, C-
21, C-36, C-39, C-43, C-54, C-60, 
C-61/D-03, C-61/D-06, C-61/D-
50, C61/D-52, C-61/D-63,

289252 Yes Queen City Glass Co. 30858 Wealth St. Murrieta CA 92563 Ashley Evans ashley@queencityglass.com 951-719-3300 C-17
712468 Yes RIS Electrical Contractors, Inc. 7330 Sycamore Canyon Blvd. Ste 1 Victorville CA 92508 Mike Finnigan MikeF@RISElec.com 951-653-2611 B C-10, C-31
874044 Yes Roadway Engineering & Contracting, Inc. 10966 Banana Ave. Fontana CA 92337 Eric Alvarez eric@roadwayengineering.com 909-346-0033 A B
502204 Yes Robert R Yeghoian Co Inc. PO Box 1484 Apple Valley CA 92308 William J Chaves chaveswbill@aol.com 760-247-8741 C-12
1079940 Sandco Landscape Contractors, Inc. 12127 Mall Blvd. Ste. A 251 Victorville CA 92392 Cole Sanderson cole@sandco-inc.com 760-490-4769 C-27
1049904 Yes Sanderson Landscape Solutions 12127 Mall Blvd. Victorville CA 92392 Cole Sanderson cole.wsanderson@yahoo.com 760-490-4769 C-27
952064 Yes Scoutlite Corporation P.O. Box 1651 Yucaipa CA 92399 Jeff Shannon jeff@scoutlite.com 909-795-1500 C-17
789488 Yes SecuriTech 19212 Cantara St Reseda CA 91335 Andrew C. Valles acvalles@securitechinc.com 818-773-8011 C-10
1081062 Smart City Electric Group 23003 Ventura Blvd. Woodland Hills CA 91364 Michael Sandoval info@smartcityeg.com 510-504-9744 C-7, C-10
419626 Yes Spec Construction Co., Inc. 1870 S Carlos Ave. Ontario CA 91761 Candice De La Fosse candice@specconstructionco.com 909-947-4601 A B

      
20, C-33, C-35, C-36, C-39

256840 Yes Stonhard/Stoncor Group Inc. 1000 E. Park Ave. Maple Shade NJ 8052 Adam Jetter adam.jetter@stonhard.com 909-848-36600 C-15
776306 Yes Superior Pavement Markings, Inc. 5312 Cypress Street Cypress CA 90630 Rebecca Parra estimating@superiorpavementmarkings.com 714-995-9100 C-31, C-32 C-61/D38

Synergy Commercial 21701 Lake Mathews Dr. Lake Mathews CA 92570 Nick Mahan nick@synergycommercial.net 714-329-9078
867365 Yes T3 Contractors Corp 17130 Van Buren Ave. #53 Riverside CA 92504 Troy Palmer troy@t3contractors.com 951-977-8370 C-21, C-22 ASB
393251 Time and Alarm Systems 3828 Wacker Dr. Mira Loma CA 91752 Anna Thompson ProjectAdmin-TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.com 951-685-1761 C-7, C-10, C-16
320164 Yes Tony Painting 7291 Garden Grove Blvd. Ste A Garden Grove CA 92841 Ante Marijanovic tonyspaintingca@gmail.com 714-899-5303 C-33 C-61/D38
771073 Unique Landscaping & Lawn Maintenance 909 Armory Rd. PMB#246 Barstow CA 92311 John Heald myuniquelawn@yahoo.com 760-559-1817 C-27
654046 Yes Vector Resources, Inc. dba VectorUSA 20917 Higgins Ct. Torrance CA 90501 Mattew Drulias mdrulias@vectorusa.com 310-436-1076 B C-7, C-10 C-61/D56
1043213 Yes Vern's Glass CO LLC P.O. Box 368 Victorville CA 92393 Joshua Ruddock jr@vernsglass.com 760-241-0994 C-17
1040399 Yes VLA Construction Inc. 22815 Ventura Blvd. Ste 157 Wodland Hills CA 91364 Veronique Loizu VLAinc@hotmail.com 818-225-8112 B C-33
1008304 Yes Wiltshire Urethane Foam Company P.O. Box 3455 San Dimas CA 91773 Cheryl Duran wiltshire2@verizon.net 909-599-1217 C-2, C-39
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